Schedule 1 Part 5 Duties

Eswatini Revenue Service: Customs Tariff

Tariff Item	Sub-Heading	Description	Rate of Duty		
Schedule 1 Part 5A duties					
195.10 03	2710.12.02	Petrol, as defined in Additional Note 1(b) to Chapter 27	399C/LI		
195.10 09	2710.12.07	AVIATION KEROSENE, AS DEFINED IN ADDITIONAL NOTE 1(D) TO CHAPTER 27	FREE		
195.10 13	2710.12.15	ILLUMINATING KEROSENE, AS DEFINED IN ADDITIONAL NOTE 1(F) TO CHAPTER 27, MARKED	FREE		
195.10 15	2710.12.26	Illuminating kerosene, as defined in Additional Note 1(f) to Chapter 27, unmarked	387C/LI		
195.10 17	2710.12.30	Distillate fuel, as defined in Additional Note 1(g) to Chapter 27	387C/LI		
195.10 19	2710.12.37	SPECIFIED ALIPHATIC HYDROCARBON SOLVENTS, AS DEFINED IN ADDITIONAL NOTE 1(IJ) TO CHAPTER 27, MARKED	FREE		
195.10 21	2710.12.39	Specified aliphatic hydrocarbons solvents, as defined in Additional Note 1(ij) to Chapter 27, unmarked	387C/LI		
195.13 15	2710.19.26	Illuminating kerosene, as defined in Additional Note 1(f) to Chapter 27, unmarked	387C/LI		
195.13 17	2710.19.30	Distillate fuel, as defined in Additional Note 1(g) to Chapter 27	387C/LI		
195.13 21	2710.19.39	Specified aliphatic hydrocarbon solvents, as defined in Additional Note (ij) to Chapter 27, unmarked	387C/LI		
195.20 01	3826.00.10	Biodiesel as specified in Additional Note 1(a) to Chapter 38	185C/LI		
195.20 03	3826.00.90	Other biodiesel	384C/LI		



Disclaimer: The validity of information contained in this document is only as at the effective date. Note that information in this document may have changed since the effective date. ERS assumes no responsibility or liability for any errors, omissions or changes in the content of the information as contained in this document. For the most up to date tariff information, please visit the eCustoms Tariff portal on <u>http://www.sra.org.sz</u>

Schedule 1 Part 5 Duties

Eswatini Revenue Service: Customs Tariff

Tariff Item	Sub-Heading	Description	Rate of Duty
		Schedule 1 Part 5B duties	
197.10 03	2710.12.02	Petrol, as defined in additional note 1(b) to chapter 27	218C/LI
197.10 09	2710.12.07	AVIATION KEROSENE, AS DEFINED IN ADDITIONAL NOTE 1(D) TO CHAPTER 27	FREE
197.10 13	2710.12.15	ILLUMINATING KEROSENE, AS DEFINED IN ADDITIONAL NOTE 1(F) TO CHAPTER 27, MARKED	FREE
197.10 15	2710.12.26	Illuminating kerosene, as defined in additional note 1(f) to chapter 27, unmarked	218C/LI
197.10 17	2710.12.30	Distillate fuel, as defined in additional note 1(g) to chapter 27	218C/LI
197.10 19	2710.12.37	SPECIFIED ALIPHATIC HYDROCARBON SOLVENTS, AS DEFINED IN ADDITIONAL NOTE 1(IJ) TO CHAPTER 27, MARKED	FREE
197.10 21	2710.12.39	Specified aliphatic hydrocarbon solvents, as defined in additional note 1(ij) to chapter 27, unmarked	218C/LI
197.20 01	3826.00.10	Biodiesel, as defined in additional note 1(a) to chapter 38	218C/LI
197.20 03	3826.00.90	Other biodiesel	218C/LI



Disclaimer: The validity of information contained in this document is only as at the effective date. Note that information in this document may have changed since the effective date. ERS assumes no responsibility or liability for any errors, omissions or changes in the content of the information as contained in this document. For the most up to date tariff information, please visit the eCustoms Tariff portal on <u>http://www.sra.org.sz</u>